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Wednesday 6:35 pm

Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game

Men 279
278
268
265

Women 184
177
170
166

Daniel Chin

Justin Luu

Nicholas Lew

Sergio Jordan Mungcal

Stacy Mooey
Angela Morgan
Monica Kwok
Linda Evangelista

Scratch Series

731
719
699
684

471
457
444
443

Nicholas Lew
Daniel Chin
Justin Luu
David Chen

Stacy Mooey
Gloria Barbarotto
Angela Morgan
Monica Kwok

** | ast Week's High Scores for Inmediate Release **
Scratch Game

Men 279
278
268
265
256
247
246
245
245
244
244
244
240
240
237
236
236
236
234
234
234
233
232
227

Women 184
177

Daniel Chin
Justin Luu
Nicholas Lew
Sergio Jordan Mungcal
David Chen
Walter Kwok
Lloyd Aguirre
Matt Garet

Eric Dominguez
Milan Majer
Aaron Luong
Bryan Kang
David Chen
Brandon Arnold
Kevin Yeung
Nick Cicibrk
Nicholas Lew
Justin Luu
Norman Ng
Anthony Amoroso
Grant Rezak
Andrew Soo
Daniel Chin
Matt Garet

Stacy Mooey
Angela Morgan
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Scratch Game

227
226
225
224
221
221
218
216
216
214
212
211
211
209
208
207
207
205
202
202
201
201
201
200

170
166

Nicholas Lew
Christian Manalaysay
Benjie Aldeguer
Gordon Hernandez
Lloyd Aguirre
Tony Wu

Milan Majer
Justin Lee
Andrew Tsui
Aaron Luong

Duy Ton-That
Anthony Amoroso
Duy Ton-That
Dave Cheng
Daniel Chin

Chris Love
Michael Morgan
Michael Morgan
Kevin Fong

Bryan Kang

Milan Majer

Dan Buckley
Alfred Amoroso
Grant Rezak

Monica Kwok
Linda Evangelista

Classic Bowling Center

Handicap Game

290 Brandon Arnold
284 Eric Dominguez

281 Sergio Jordan Mungcal

279 Daniel Chin

250 Stacy Mooey
234 Gloria Barbarotto
231 Angela Morgan
230 Linda Evangelista

Scratch Series

731 Nicholas Lew
719 Daniel Chin
699 Justin Luu
684 David Chen
663 Milan Majer
662 Lloyd Aguirre

647 Sergio Jordan Mungcal

631 Aaron Luong
630 Matt Garet

628 Grant Rezak
626 Anthony Amoroso
618 Bryan Kang

612 Nick Cicibrk

608 Duy Ton-That
607 Norman Ng

606 Eric Dominguez
601 Walter Kwok

471 Stacy Mooey
457 Gloria Barbarotto

Lanes 17 - 44

Handicap Series

731
723
721
719

676
669
622
621

Nicholas Lew
Eric Dominguez
Aaron Luong
Daniel Chin

Gloria Barbarotto
Stacy Mooey
Julie Murphy
Linda Evangelista

Scratch Series

444
443
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Angela Morgan
Monica Kwok
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This Week's Sitfisiics
Over All Men Women
How many people bowled 67 52 15
Number of games bowled 201 156 45
Actual average of week's scores 172.28 183.70 132.71
How many games ahove average 89 69 20
How many games below average 108 83 25
Pins above/below average per game 1.63 291 -2.82
How many people raised average 34 28 6
by this amount 0.88 0.93 0.66
How many people went down 33 24 9
by this amount -0.56 -0.54 -0.61
League average before bowling 171.14 181.24 136.15
League average after bowling 171.32 181.49 136.04
Change in league average 0.17 0.25 -0.11
800s - - --
775s -
750s - --
725s 1 1
700s 1 1
675s 2 2
650s 2 2
625s 5 5
600s 6 6
575s 6 6
550s 4 4
525s 6 6
500s 5 5
475s 3 3 -
450s 6 4 2
425s 5 2 3
400s 3 1 2
below 400 12 4 8
300s - --
275s 2 2
250s 3 3
225s 22 22
200s 21 21 -
175s 41 39 2
150s 51 41 10
125s 34 20 14
100s 25 8 17
below 100 2 -- 2
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