

Press Release -- 2/18/2026

2/18/2026 Week 23 of 33

Friendly Trios

Page 1

Wednesday 6:35 pm

Classic Bowling Center

Lanes 17 - 44

Last Week's Top Scores

	<u>Scratch Game</u>	<u>Scratch Series</u>	<u>Handicap Game</u>	<u>Handicap Series</u>
Men	279 Daniel Chin	731 Nicholas Lew	290 Brandon Arnold	731 Nicholas Lew
	278 Justin Luu	719 Daniel Chin	284 Eric Dominguez	723 Eric Dominguez
	268 Nicholas Lew	699 Justin Luu	281 Sergio Jordan Mungcal	721 Aaron Luong
	265 Sergio Jordan Mungcal	684 David Chen	279 Daniel Chin	719 Daniel Chin
Women	184 Stacy Mooey	471 Stacy Mooey	250 Stacy Mooey	676 Gloria Barbarotto
	177 Angela Morgan	457 Gloria Barbarotto	234 Gloria Barbarotto	669 Stacy Mooey
	170 Monica Kwok	444 Angela Morgan	231 Angela Morgan	622 Julie Murphy
	166 Linda Evangelista	443 Monica Kwok	230 Linda Evangelista	621 Linda Evangelista

** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **

	<u>Scratch Game</u>	<u>Scratch Game</u>	<u>Scratch Series</u>	<u>Scratch Series</u>
Men	279 Daniel Chin	227 Nicholas Lew	731 Nicholas Lew	
	278 Justin Luu	226 Christian Manalaysay	719 Daniel Chin	
	268 Nicholas Lew	225 Benjie Aldeguer	699 Justin Luu	
	265 Sergio Jordan Mungcal	224 Gordon Hernandez	684 David Chen	
	256 David Chen	221 Lloyd Aguirre	663 Milan Majer	
	247 Walter Kwok	221 Tony Wu	662 Lloyd Aguirre	
	246 Lloyd Aguirre	218 Milan Majer	647 Sergio Jordan Mungcal	
	245 Matt Garet	216 Justin Lee	631 Aaron Luong	
	245 Eric Dominguez	216 Andrew Tsui	630 Matt Garet	
	244 Milan Majer	214 Aaron Luong	628 Grant Rezak	
	244 Aaron Luong	212 Duy Ton-That	626 Anthony Amoroso	
	244 Bryan Kang	211 Anthony Amoroso	618 Bryan Kang	
	240 David Chen	211 Duy Ton-That	612 Nick Cicibrk	
	240 Brandon Arnold	209 Dave Cheng	608 Duy Ton-That	
	237 Kevin Yeung	208 Daniel Chin	607 Norman Ng	
	236 Nick Cicibrk	207 Chris Love	606 Eric Dominguez	
	236 Nicholas Lew	207 Michael Morgan	601 Walter Kwok	
	236 Justin Luu	205 Michael Morgan		
	234 Norman Ng	202 Kevin Fong		
	234 Anthony Amoroso	202 Bryan Kang		
	234 Grant Rezak	201 Milan Majer		
	233 Andrew Soo	201 Dan Buckley		
	232 Daniel Chin	201 Alfred Amoroso		
227 Matt Garet	200 Grant Rezak			
Women	184 Stacy Mooey	170 Monica Kwok	471 Stacy Mooey	444 Angela Morgan
	177 Angela Morgan	166 Linda Evangelista	457 Gloria Barbarotto	443 Monica Kwok

Press Release -- 2/18/2026

2/18/2026 Week 23 of 33

Friendly Trios

Page 2

Wednesday 6:35 pm

Classic Bowling Center

Lanes 17 - 44

This Week's Statistics

	<u>Over All</u>	<u>Men</u>	<u>Women</u>
How many people bowled	67	52	15
Number of games bowled	201	156	45
Actual average of week's scores	172.28	183.70	132.71
How many games above average	89	69	20
How many games below average	108	83	25
Pins above/below average per game	1.63	2.91	-2.82
How many people raised average by this amount	34 0.88	28 0.93	6 0.66
How many people went down by this amount	33 -0.56	24 -0.54	9 -0.61
League average before bowling	171.14	181.24	136.15
League average after bowling	171.32	181.49	136.04
Change in league average	0.17	0.25	-0.11
800s	--	--	--
775s	--	--	--
750s	--	--	--
725s	1	1	--
700s	1	1	--
675s	2	2	--
650s	2	2	--
625s	5	5	--
600s	6	6	--
575s	6	6	--
550s	4	4	--
525s	6	6	--
500s	5	5	--
475s	3	3	--
450s	6	4	2
425s	5	2	3
400s	3	1	2
below 400	12	4	8
300s	--	--	--
275s	2	2	--
250s	3	3	--
225s	22	22	--
200s	21	21	--
175s	41	39	2
150s	51	41	10
125s	34	20	14
100s	25	8	17
below 100	2	--	2